

## MUSEUM SELECTION Ltd

trading as Museum Selection and Culture Vulture Direct

### Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	22299
Product Name	Cornish Potted Beef
Country of Product's Origin	United Kingdom
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	Cornish Beef 71.07%, Duck Fat, Creamed Horseradish 3.19% ( <b>Milk, Egg, Mustard</b> ), Cornish Sea Salt, Horseradish Powder 0.07%.  May contain traces of <b>soya</b> .  Produced in a kitchen which uses <b>nuts</b> and <b>sesame</b> .
Net Quantity	110g
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool place. Once open refrigerate and use within 3 days. Do not use if seal is broken
Suitable for Vegetarians?	N
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y